
Elko Speedway

Legends Feature 6/3/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished15

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished28

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn Finished312

Shon Jacobsen22 Oak Grove, MN Finished411

Travis Warling90 Oakdale, MN Finished51

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished613

Devyn Stocker75 Savage, MN Finished720

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished83

Austin Jahr47 Farmington, MN Finished94

Tristan Swanson91 Elko, MN Finished1015

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished1116

Ryan Braseth29 Ulen, MN Finished127

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished1317

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN DNF1410

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN DNF159

Jessie Mahoney11M Bloomington, MN DNF162

Luke Allen3L Chanhassen, MN DNF1714

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN DNF186

Troy  Stocker14 Farmington, MN DNS1919

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN DNS2021

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN DNS2118

Legends Heat 1 6/3/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished16

Shon Jacobsen22 Oak Grove, MN Finished25

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished32

Ryan Braseth29 Ulen, MN Finished48

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished59

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished611

Travis Warling90 Oakdale, MN Finished710

Tristan Swanson91 Elko, MN Finished83

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished91

Troy  Stocker14 Farmington, MN Finished107

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN DNS114

Legends Heat 2 6/3/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn Finished19

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished21

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished36

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished42

Austin Jahr47 Farmington, MN Finished53



Elko Speedway

Legends Heat 2 6/3/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Jessie Mahoney11M Bloomington, MN Finished67

Luke Allen3L Chanhassen, MN Finished710

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN DNF84

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN DNF95

Devyn Stocker75 Savage, MN DNF108


